Date Sheet for B.Com Part-1 & Il Supply Examinations 2021

Timing: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Timing: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM (Friday)

Date Day B.Com-1| B.Com -1l
24/01/2022 Monday Banking & Finance --
25/01/2022 Tuesday = Financial Accounting-Il

26/01/2022 Wednesday Financial Accounting-| --

27/01/2022 Thursday = Auditing

28/01/2022 Friday Economics --

29/01/2022 Saturday e Business Communication
31/01/2022 Monday Introduction to Business =

01/02/2022 Tuesday -- Cost Accounting
02/02/2022 'Wednesday English --

07/02/2022 Monday = Income Tax Law
08/02/2022 Tuesday Pakistan Studies --

09/02/2022 Wednesday -- Statistics

10/02/2022 Thursday  Islamiyat --

PRACTICAL

Date Day Subject Centre

15-02- Tuesday Management Information

2022 System (Practical) Govt. College of Management Sciences,
16-02-  Wednesday  Accounting Information _Haripur

2022 System (Practical)

ZIA-UR-REHMAN Ph.D
Controller of Examinations
The University of Haripur



